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2.     Lucky Bamboo 4 U 
3.     Greenhouse Orchids 
6.     Hang-A-Pot     
8.     John’s Jungle Baskets
9.     Blooming Paradise
10.   Koke Moss House Plants
11.   Life is a Coconut
12.   Mundiflora Orchids
13.   Vine & Co. Plant Boutique  
15.   Leaf Filter
16.   Plant Proper
17.   Hiko Bonsai
18.   Sierra Madre Orchids
19.   Orchids in Bloom
20.   Santony Orchids
21.   Popow Orchids
22.   Suzy’s Garden Grows
23.   Soroa Orchids
26.   North Georgia Hoya
27.   Backyard Blooms
28.   NT Orchid Nursery

29.   Joe and Mam Orchids
30.   Accent Orchids
31.   Judeli’s Orchids
32.   Camila Gardens   
33.   Peruflora
35.   Water Orchids
37.   Calusa Palm Nursery
39.   Orchid Krub
51.   Mike’s Nursery
52.   Green Barn Orchid Supply
53.   Floralia
55.   Koopman Orchids   
56.   Living Colors Nursery
57.   Thai Vandas & More    
58.   Ching Hua Orchids
59.   Nature’s Tapestry    
60.   Wilson Orchids
61.   Best of Thai / Live with Plants
62.   White Plain Orchids
63.   Orchid Eros
65.   Orchis Floriculturing 

66.   Thai Exotic Greenery
67.   Orchid Plantation
68.   SukhoThai Orchids & Plants 
69.   Orquidário Tradição
70.   Bredren Orchids
71.   Springwater Orchids
72.   In Charm Orchids   
73.   Hawaiian Moon
75.   Ecuagenera
76.   Magic Oasis Orchid Club
77.   Ten Shin Gardens 
78.    Orquidario Paulista
79.    Smiley Orchids
80.    Florida Orchid House
81.    Lee & Co Orchids
82.    Miranda Orchids
83.    Ritter-Tropic 1 Orchids
85.    Bamboo & Orchid Gardens
86.    Vicky’s Nursery
87.    The Plant Stand / 
         Bactra Orchid Benches

88.    Kanjarin Nursery
89.    The Orchid Den
90.    Tropicals of SA
91.    SO Orchids
92.    AWZ Orchids
93.    Bello Tropicals
95.    Florida SunCoast Orchids
96.    Orchids Limited
97.    Sunset Valley Orchids
98.    BR Orquídea
99.    Tropical Exotique
100.  Odom’s Orchids 
101.  Plantio la Orquidea
102.  Fantastic Ferns
103.  Joseph Wu Orchids
105.  Tropiflora
106.  Ecuadorquideas
107.  The Bromeliad Society / 
         Orchid Hotel
108.   Plantstop US / Aroid Market 
109.   Vina Planters  

LOCATIONS (By Booth Space)

110.   Waldor Orchids 
111.   Motes Orchids
112.   Phrao Orchids  
116.   Mac’s Orchids   
118.   Sunset Nursery
120.   FIU
126.   Orchidique
128.   Aaron Apsley Artwork
130.   USDA
132.   UF Tropical Research & Education Center
136.   Scented Diva Candles / Orchids 365
138.   OFE International
150.   Ingram’s Better Books
152.   Miguel Bode Honey
156.   Orchidibilia
158.   Grandma’s Herbs
160.   Krull Smith

Central Display: Anderson Landscaping
Front of Hall: Fairchild's STEMLab Bus
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Accent Orchids (30)
AWZ Orchids (92)
Bamboo & Orchid Gardens (85)
Best of Thai (61)
Blooming Paradise (9)
BR Orquídea (98)
Bredren Orchids (70)
Camila Gardens (32)
Ching Hua Orchids (58)
Ecuagenera (75)
Ecuadorquideas (106)
Floralia (53)
Florida Orchid House (80)
Florida SunCoast Orchids (95)
Greenhouse Orchids (3)
In Charm Orchids (72)
Joe and Mam Orchids (29)
Joseph Wu Orchids (103)
Judeli’s Orchids (31)
Kanjarin Nursery (88)
Koopman Orchids (55)

Krull Smith (160)
Lee & Co Orchids (81)
Living Colors Nursery (56)
Mac’s Orchids (116)
Magic Oasis Orchid Club (76)
Miranda Orchids (82)
Motes Orchids (111)
Mundiflora Orchids (12) 
NT Orchid Nursery (28)
Odom’s Orchids (100)
Orchid Eros (63)
Orchid Krub (39)
Orchid Plantation (67)
Orquidario Paulista (78)
Orquidário Tradição (69)
Orchids in Bloom (19)
Orchids Limited (96)
Orchis Floriculturing (65)
Peruflora (33)
Phrao Orchids (112)
Plantio la Orquidea (101)
Popow Orchids (21)

Aroid Market (108)
Backyard Blooms (27)
Bello Tropicals (93)
Calusa Palm Nursery (37)
Fantastic Ferns (102)
Hiko Bonsai (17)
Koke Moss House Plants (10)
Life is a Coconut (11)
Live with Plants (61)
Lucky Bamboo 4 U (2)
Mike's Nursery (51)
Nature’s Tapestry (59)
North Georgia Hoya (26)
Plant Proper (16)
Plantstop US (108)
Suzy’s Garden Grows (22)
Tropiflora (105)
Vine & Co. Plant Boutique (13)

Central Display: 
Anderson Landscaping
Fairchild's STEMLab Bus (front)
FIU (120)
Rest Area (R)
The Bromeliad Society / 
Orchid Hotel (107)
UF Tropical Research & 
Education Center (132)
USDA (130)

Exhibits    

ORCHID GROWERS ORCHID ORGANIZATIONS
AND POINTS OF INTEREST

M Men’s Room

Women’s RoomW

PLANT GROWERS 

Orchid HotelH

Ritter-Tropic 1 Orchids (83)
Santony Orchids (20)
Sierra Madre Orchids (18)
Smiley Orchids (79)
SO Orchids (91)
Soroa Orchids (23)
Springwater Orchids (71)
SukhoThai Orchids & Plants (68)
Sunset Nursery (118)
Sunset Valley Orchids (97)
Ten Shin Gardens (77)
Thai Exotic Greenery (66)
Thai Vandas & More (57)
The Orchid Den (89)
Tropical Exotique (99)
Tropicals of SA (90)
Vicky’s Nursery (86)
Waldor Orchids (110)
Water Orchids (35)
White Plain Orchids (62)
Wilson Orchids (60) Lectures

ALLIED VENDORS
Aaron Apsley Artwork (128)
Bactra Orchid Benches (87)
Grandma’s Herbs (158)
Green Barn Orchid Supply (52)
Hang-A-Pot (6)
Hawaiian Moon (73)
Ingram’s Better Books (150)
John’s Jungle Baskets (8)
Leaf Filter (15)
Miguel Bode Honey (152)
OFE International (138)
Orchidibilia (156)
Orchidique (126)
Orchids 365 (136)
Scented Diva Candles (136)
The Plant Stand (87)
Vina Planters (109)
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